Yla-Savon Keilailuliitto ry
Kiuruveden keilahalli

Vasara Veikot Open, 6 sarjaa eu (04.03.2020-05.10.2020)

Valvoja:ILKKA NISSINEN

LUOKAT:M Nimi

Seura
1 Tossavainen Juha Ice-Bowling
2 Paivaniemi Sami Veljmiehet
3 Reinikainen Arttu Ice-Bowling
4 Korhonen Ahti liBo
5 Varis Ari Salbow
6 Kumpulainen Joona Ice-Bowling
7 Varis Panu Ice-Bowling
8 Uusinarkaus Timo OPS
9 Nissinen llkka Ice-Bowling
10 Kulhomaki Aatu Ice-Bowling
11 Raty Erkki Kiu-Ke
12 Tossavainen Veijo Ice-Bowling
13 Raisanen Niko Ice-Bowling
14 Hiltunen Arto Veljmiehet
15 Nissinen lida Ice-Bowling
16 Partanen Olli-Pekka Ice-Bowling
17 Liimatainen Tarmo NiKei
18 Tossavainen Raimo Veljmiehet
19 Kolehmainen Anja Kiu-Ke
20 Rytkonen Lauri Ice-Bowling
21 Ravantti Seppo Mainarit
22 Mikkonen Tero PieBo
23 Palo Pirjo Ice-Bowling
24 Kasurinen Vaino PieBo
25 Quick Matti Ice-Bowling
26 Riipinen Erkki liBo

27 Toivonen Timo

Ice-Bowling
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Luokka

Sukupuoli Liitto
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Yl3-Savo
Kuopio
Yl3-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yl3-Savo
Yl3-Savo
Yl3-Savo
Oulu
Yl3-Savo
Yl3-Savo
Yl3-Savo
Yl3-Savo
Yla-Savo
Kuopio
Yld-Savo
Yla-Savo
Ylivieska
Kuopio
Yld-Savo
Yla-Savo
Varkaus
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo

Tulos
1374
1364
1361
1336
1333
1328
1318
1315
1315
1311
1296
1285
1283
1281
1279
1273
1268
1267
1259
1257
1250
1233
1228
1227
1222
1210
1208

Sarjamaaré Tasoitus
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90
0

0
150
144

54

234
90
102
78
78
234
138
144
132
162
102
78
24
126
84
180
102
102

Paras nainen

Paras veteraani

Paras CD



28 Kiukkonen Jyrki

29 Remes Tuomo

30 Nissinen Minna

31 Raty Terho

32 Hyvarinen Oula

33 Reinikainen Jari

34 Tikkanen Heikki

35 Tossavainen Taina
36 Tikkanen Antti-Matti
37 Tossavainen Lauri
38 Vainio Arttu

39 Isoherranen Mauri
40 Kumpulainen Ville
41 Karkkdinen Leena
42 Tossavainen Pasi
43 Mahonen Kyosti

44 Holopainen Jari

45 Kauppinen Sinikka
46 Matilainen Risto

47 Huuskonen Riitta
48 Tossavainen Reijo
49 Salmela Juha-Matti
50 Tossavainen Tuukka
51 Kauhanen Olli-Pekka
52 Valta Pauli

53 Nissinen Tommi

54 Tuovinen Martti

55 Huhtala Teemu

PieBo
Kiu-Ke
Ice-Bowling
Kiu-Ke
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Kiu-Ke
Ice-Bowling
Kiu-Ke
Ice-Bowling
HaKe
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Salbow
PieBo
Veljmiehet
liBo

Salbow
Salbow
Ice-Bowling
HaKe
Ice-Bowling
Kiu-Ke

BC Liike
Ice-Bowling
BC Liike
Salbow
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Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Ylivieska
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Kuopio

Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Ylivieska
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo
Yla-Savo

1201
1186
1183
1183
1177
1176
1173
1169
1166
1158
1157
1154
1153
1147
1145
1138
1120
1116
1106
1104
1077
1075
1066
1064
1059
1052
1050
1034
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72
216
126
144
234

24
204

24
174
234
144
162
234

24

84
108
234
150
204

96
108
234
114
126
126
204
138



